

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:SVM:2022-23: 335

दिनांक Date: 28.11.2022.

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing	The Vice-President – Listing
Department,	Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	BSE Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,	25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,	Mumbai 400 001.
Mumbai 400 051	

Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the	No. of		Distinctive Nos.		
		Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	Shares	Certificate No.	From	То	
1.	441024	NIRMALA VIJAY BIYANI (JT) VIJAYKUMAR S BIYANI	100	229484	511938301	511938400	
2.	451205	K SATHYAMOORTHY	100	1012837	600669101	600669200	

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

(Sunita Mane) Senior Manager

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

28 November 2022 15:24

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

har is ha@bigshare on line.com; bss.transactions@bigshare on line.com;

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20221128 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 451205

Attachments:

601119.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	ty Name		JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	*** ***** 1012837		600669101 600669200		100	K SATHYAMOORTHY		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

- 24112022 0334SPEED POST KADAMACA PUDUR FROM K. SATHYAMOORTHY, CELLUS 944459450 MIS SURGYA IGNITER PRISES, BANK OF INDIA निवेशक संबंध विभाग Investor Relations Dept., H. O. THATTAM PATTURICACE. ANAI CUT POST, CHEYYOR TO 1 9 NOV 2022 (190) KANCHPURANET, TANILULOU-603312 TO MIS BANK OF INDIA, HEAD OFFICE, INVESTOR RELATIONCE INWARD Mail 8th FLOOR, STARHOUSE, C-5, G. Block BHANDLA KURLA COMPLED, BANDRA (E) MUMBH - 400 051. 601119 Sub Dehauge of Addresses Dear Sirs, 2) DULANCATE SIHARE CERTIFICATE REQUEST REF; FOLIONO: A51205 (100 SHAME) I have recently shifted to the following BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD. Subject to Verification 55 ROAD, RESAUENUE, (BEHIND ANTENEPM-28 NOV 2022 VTC KADAMALA PUDUR, PERUBER KANWIGHT DIST: KANCHIPURAM (NOW: CHINGLEBUZDI) FAMIL NADO - PIN 603310. To substantiate the above a perso copy Aadhaan cound is enclosed toryour repose Sign.: 2 recorde. Alease address your feller exproponde to the new address given above Also perase note my share pertaining to Poliono: 451205 (100 Junes) is musplaced somewhere Hence I am not able to demat some. I have not std the same to anyone gofar. Hence I repent you builty provide me with a duplicate show certificate bottowing to folions. 45,205 for weisel I will remain Trankful to you. I am roady to comply with any forwald so wil legal aspects yas Bo forland by you for roadewing the different share from your end at The earliest. certificate Dharling you your Smally. iksatityallopethy (KSATITYANOONTAY) End: yen copy of Adhaor and No:872421948963

Sunita Vinayak Mane

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

28 November 2022 15:25

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

harisha@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Duplicate Share Intimations Received On: 20221128 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio

no: 441024

Attachments:

601120.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender. Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	229484	511938301	511938400	441024	100	NIRMALA VIJAY BIYANI	VIJAYKUMAR S BIYANI	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

NIRMALA VIJAY BIYANI

B-2, 301 Jamunotri, Bangur Nagar, Goregaon (West) Mumbai 400 104.

BANK OF INDIA Investor Relations Dept., H. O.

23 NOV

क जॉफ वंदिया

CIP (NOIA

SALOT FREDLIGING CAPE, N.O.

MOV 2022

November 16, 2022

To Bank of India **Share Department** Mumbai.

Dear Sirs.

601120

I have misplaced 100 shares under Folio Number 441024.

Kindly provide me details required to get my misplaced shares and also simultaneously demat the same.

Thanking you Yours faithfully

NIRMALA VIJAY BIYANI

VIJAYKUMAR S. BIYANI

